

Misc 778 of 2025

Order dated:-05.08.2025

Today the record is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hajira.

Requisite filed.

Issue notice upon the OP.

PO is transferred. Ld. JM,7th court Asansol is in charge.

To 14.10.2025 for SR and appearance.

Dict. & Corr. by

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)